Jul 01 2024 (03:44) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Udaipur City Special Fare Summer Special/09620 - Exp - NWR
KOAA/Kolkata to BSBS/Banaras
13h 35m - 690 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 05:30 0 |1 0 56 |6 |[ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 07:15 07:17 2m (0 |1 99 |70 |36 |ER
3 |DGR |Durgapur 08:12 08:14 2m |0 |1 162 |55 |73 |ER
4 ASN  [Asansol Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |0 |1 205 |30 |106 [ER
5 |DHN [Dhanbad Junction 11:00 11:05 5m |0 |1 263 |80 (232 |ECR
6 KQR [Koderma Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |0 |1 386 |46 |397 [ECR
7 GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:20 14:25 5m |0 |1 464 |59 |109 [ECR
8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 17:55 18:00 5m 1 669 |18 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 |BSBS |Banaras 19:05 19:15 10m [0 |1 690 (52 |77 |[NER
10 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 21:35 21:40 5m |0 |1 811 |61 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
11 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |2 1005 (37 |127 [NCR
12 |ETW |Etawah Junction 04:43 04:45 2m |0 |2 1145 (68 [151 |[NCR
13 |SSDT |Shamshabad Town 06:20 06:22 2m (0 |2 1253 |27 NCR
14 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 07:25 07:30 5m |0 |2 1281 |25 |167 [NCR
15 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 09:33 09:35 2m (0 |2 1333 |35 |174 [WCR
16 |BKI Bandikui Junction 12:20 12:22 2m (0 |2 1430 |69 |222 |NWR
17 |JP Jaipur Junction 13:40 13:50 10m |0 |2 1520 |71 |428 |NWR
18 |KSG  |Kishangarh 15:23 15:25 2m |0 |2 1629 [38 |462 |[NWR
19 |AII Ajmer Junction 16:05 16:15 10m [0 |2 1655 |69 |482 [NWR
20 [NSD |Nasirabad 16:35 16:37 2m |0 |2 1678 |90 428 |[NWR
21 |BINR |Bijainagar 17:05 17:07 2m |0 |2 1719 |52 |403 |NWR
22 |BHL |Bhilwara 18:25 18:30 5m (0 |2 1787 |34 |414 INWR
23 |MVJ]  |Mavlijunction 22:00 22:02 2m [0 |2 1906 |41 NWR
24 |RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |2 1944 |17 |563 [NWR
25 |UDZ |Udaipur City 23:15 0 |2 1948 |- 581 |[NWR

Jul 01 2024 (03:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



